
FOR RENT.
Kurnlfhed ApartmeoU.

STELWTN APARTMENT
368 St. Clair St.. Cor. Washington.
High-clas- s, beautifully situated

front apt., available soon ; sleeping porches,
elso small apt., bachelor room; references
req. uire d. Ma rs h a H 2 b30.

Unfurnished Apartments.
JVCW brick Alter Apt., corner 21st and

Overton ; rooms ail outside ; hardwood
floors, mirrored reception hall, modern
electric fixtures, beamed ceilings, built-i- n

conveniences, safe for valuables, tile bath-
room with shower, white enameled kitchen
with automatic gas range, all white porce-
lain steel ret rl; era tor, in laid linoleum,
fi replace with gas logs: janitor service;
rent $40. phone Main 3339 or 3194; ref-
erences.

THE ROaEXFiSLD APARTMENTS,
Corner 14th and E. Stark.

Choice corner apartment, ground
flror ; all outside rooms; built-i- n buffet
and davenport; suitable for four people;
private phone, heat and janitor service;
modern brick bui idlng ; $21.30 ; references.

"BRETNOR APARTMENTS.
Southwest corner 20th and LoveJoy sts. ;

fine location, close to cariine, new and
modern, firct-clas- s in every respect. 3 and
4 rooms; best of service. Phono Marshall
448.

BRUCE APARTMENTS.
23th and North ru p.

Sir large outside rooms; heat, water,
phone, janitor, residence location; reducedrentals; pew sleeping porch. Main 4h8.

TUDOR ARMS APARTMENTS.
ISth and Couch sts. Marshall 2559. Mod-

ern new building; 2, 3, unfur-
nished apartments with aJaower baths andevery convenience.

ALT A APARTMENTS.
E. 29TH AND ASH STS.

Three rooms and bath, new concrete
bids;., disappearing bed, quiet, and nearcar $12. Call at apt. 8.

THE FORDHAM 170 VISTA AVE.
One three-roo- m apt., hardwood floor,

oak finish, tiled bathroom, private bal-
cony ; $30 per month. See Mrs. L. Bauru-ar- t,

or call Marshall 1449.
1'OR RENT Light attractive room. West

Side, walking distance, private entrance,
steam heat, bath, phon--- Call between
1" ar.d 2 Sunday at Apt. 2, Sheffield Apt.

iiOUriEK EEPING apartments, bath, phone,
hot and cold water, $10 and up. Sleeping
rooms. $2.oo and $3. Chamberlain Hutd,
392 E Stark.

KGSFNFELD APTS., 14th and I StarX.
brick bldg., modern apis. ( bed-
room, disappearing bed and living-room- ),

private phones; outside rooms ; reasonable.
2R.VINGTON 5 rooms and sleeping porch.

Convenient and cuinf ortable. Fiuest res-
idence section of Portland. See Janitor,
4t'0 E. l'Uh St. N.. cor. Hancock St. $45.

fcHEFFIELD APTS., 270 Broadway S. One
unfurnished first-flo- corner apt.;

separate bedroom and wail bed in llving-roo- m

; very desirable. Main 25U6, A 3149
fcTE VENS Most comfortable apts. in thecity; six large outside sunny rooms; plenty

of heat, hot water, phone, front, back and
sleeping porches, 791 Northrup St., nr. 24th.

KEELEBAPT8., 14th and Clay'st-- T Hand-
some unfurnished apartments for

tenants only. Tel. Marshall 57-a- .

HASLETE, 36S 13th; new, unfurnished threerooms, $22.50 and $25; aiso fur-
nished flat. 330 13th. Main 4237.

SUMMER RATES.
3 and 4 rooms, hardwood floors, walk-

ing distance. Portiiomah, uoo E. 13th.
HOT water heated, new, 4, 6 rms. and

breakfast-room- , built-i- n sleeping porch,
verandas; $20, $25. Woodiawn 10v.

ROSLYN APARTMENTS
Two-roo- furnished, private phone and

bath, $20 to $25. 110 N. 21st, near Glisan.
AMERICAN. 21st and Johnjeon 3, 4, 6

rooms, reasonable. Marshall 5300.
THE M.TLBOROUGH21st and FlandersLarge, light, 5, 6 rms., reas. M. 7510, A 2076
C It AC E APARTMENTS, 24t iTand Northrup

modern apartments. Marshall 1U79.
1is0 IRVING ST. Six sunny outside rooms.

2 sleeping porches ; references. Mar. 1759.
THE ORMONDE One modern apt.,

056 Flanders. Nob Hill. Main 251.
liOOSEVELT, 670 Kearney et. Five rooms,

$25 and $30 ; attractively arranged.
THE LEONARD apts. Phone, heat,

li. ill, water. 005 East Main.
furnished apartment, a.il outside

rooms. Call Main 251.
Furnished or tnlurniaiied Apartment.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
ISO Vista ave., near 23d ana Washington;
lar.e. attractive, sunny outside rooms:
pnv ate balconies, modern, superior serv-
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